Dessert

& -

—

Desserts*

. Ice Cream

Non alcoholic drinks

Root Beer

%‘é lced Tea

Pizza*

% M exican Pizza

10
6€

ah w

11



Main cour ses

.
hY

@ Quesadillas

Vegetarian

LY
‘l.

@ -

Burgers*

"
hY

@ Mexiburger

e Hambur ger
e Cheese Burger

Snacks

LY
'l.

; .".;
@ Nachos Cheese

22
9€

7€

24
7€



Nachos
Side Orders
@ Chalupa Piece
@ Tamale Piece
@ Chile Relleno Piece
@ Cheese Enchilada Piece
@ Beef Enchilada Piece
@ Chicken Enchilada Piece
A

@ Picadillo Enchilada Piece
@ Dix Chicken Chimichanga

Chicken*

29

a W

a W

am o



4

&

e Fried chicken

Sauces*

@ Guacamole

@ Cocktail

Chicken

Burritos

@ Burrito Picadillo

@ Burrito de Pollo

@ Mini Burrito

Fajitas

22
9€

14
16

19
3€

11

10

10

ol



@ Trio Fajita

Shrimp Baguette

Grilled specialities

LY
‘l.

i .".;
@ Carne Asada

Burrito

T

& Beef Burrito

Soft drinks*

e. Orangejuice

16

15



Side Dishes

Rice
ﬁ French Fries
Lamb Dishes

Q Verde

M exican dishes

@ Burrito Chorizo

@‘“"‘ Beef Enchilada

@ Taco

Nachos

W

W

10

©

(3]



i Nachos Picadillo

b Nachoswith Shrimp

@ &

M exican

Enchilada

Tortillas

Ll

Fleisch - Schweinesteak
© -

Mexican Specialities

A | _
w 2 Vegetarian Enchiladas

@ Vegetarian Burrito

(o]

10

a o1

11

11



I ndividual Pizza

@ Mini Pizza

Milk

Fajita

ra
'

@ Vegetarian Fajita

"
hY

Entradas- Vor speisen

i
r

@ Tostada

LY
'l.

Chef specialties

13

a o



Fd
r

.
@ Arroz con Pollo

LY
%

M exikanische Gerichte NEU

ra
'

il e,
@ Chicken Enchilada

.
hY

Mexican Burritos

I
i

sl i, . .
@ Chicken Burrito

LY
‘l.

Especiales

o . .
@ Arroz con Mariscos

Especialidades del Casa

i
r

i . X .
@ Picadillo

LY
'l.

14

11

15



Mam Burger - Klein 83g

% Pollo Burger

Combos

. F
b !

sl i,
@ Enchilada Tostada

Antojitos

, F
b !

o e
@ Nachos Chicken

LoMasMas

*, i
'\. i

i .
@ Steak Jalisco

Popular Items

ah 0o

15



@ The Grand Fiesta Platter
@ Enchiladas Taco
@ Espresso Burrito

Combinations

@ Enchilada Taco Tostada
@ Enchiladas Tostada

@ Chile Relleno Chimichanga
@ Chile Relleno ChalupaTamale
@ Chile Relleno Enchilada
@ Chimichanga Enchilada
v

@ Chimichanga Tamale Chalupa

18

14

12

14

14

14

11

11

14

14



@ Chimichangas Pieces

A N

@ Pork Burritos Pieces
A

@ Chorizo on Beef Burritos
A

@ Beef Burrito Enchilada
A

@ Beef Burrito Tamale
A

@ Beef Burrito Chile Relleno
A . .
@ Chile Réllenos Flour Tortillas Guacamole
A .

@ Enchilada Taco

A

@ Enchilada Tamale

Combo Lunch

@ Chimichanga Piece

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11



Res (Beef)?

s

.&.u{-. .
@ Carnitas De Res

Nachos & Appetizers

r

-
@ Nachos Beef

LosBurritos

@ Bean Beef Burrito
@ Burrito de Fajitas Fajita Burrito

L as Enchiladas

@ Cheese Onion Enchilada
@ Enchilada Picadillo

13

12

12

13



@ Enchilada Sunrise

@ M ole Enchilada

M ariscos - Seafood Dishes

@ CamaronesAla Crema
@ MariscosMojodeAjo
@ M ariscos M exicanos

@ Sycamores Ala Diabla

@ New Jalisco Special

Shrimp Camaron Sopa

aaen
@ Shrimp Camar on Sopa

@ ©

15

15

15

15

17

11



Newest Entr ées

- .
@ Fiesta Platter Grande Only to Go Lunch

Coffee*
a Coffee
Drinks- Hot

!M 5' Hot Tea

Uncategorized

r

o .

@ Pollo ala Crema
o . .
@ Nachos Chorizo
o . . .
@ Chicken Taquitos

32

a W

17

oo

11



Ground Beef

Fajita Salad

Shrimp salad

Burrito Verde

Burrito Colorado

Burritojalisco

Enchilada Suiza

Enchilada Ranchera

Chile Relleno

Chalupa

Dinner Salad

Tacos Al Carbon

10

12

12

11

10

16

©

©

©

11

w

16



e CREOOE @

Taquitos Rancheros

Sopitos

Flautas

Huevosrancheros

Chorizo Con Huevos

Spanish Omelette

ChileVerde

Chile Colorado

Chicken en Mole

Chicken Carnitas

Pollo Asado

Chicken Mexican

13

11

13

10

(o]

13

13

13

14

14

13



Pollo L oco

Seafood Chimichanga

Shrimp Enchilada

Quesadilla Fajita

Molcaj ete

Tamale

Picadillo Burrito

Beef Chimichanga

Slice

Sour Cream

SierraMist

Hot Cocoa

14

15

©

14

16

ol

»

»

»

N

w

N



A
¥

A
¥

Steak Mexicano

New York Steak oz

13

11



